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Here Is What’'s Coming...

Here Is What Happened...

UPCOMING PROGRAMS:
09/30/2020: Dr Jeff Clark Neurologist S&W

(Gober)

10/07/2020: Christine Seale Advocate Financial Coaching

10/14/2020: Dr Richard Moore Ophthalmologist S&W

.BIRTHDAYS FOR AUGUST:

09/01/2020:
09/05/2020:
09/06/2020:
09/06/2020:
09/14/2020:
09/14/2020:
09/17/2020:
09/21/2020:

Wayne Bachus

Sue Lockett

Elwood Smith
Howard Schnorrbusch
Craig Caddell
Grady Tyroch

Jim Hightower

Deb Swift-Alejandro
09/28/2020: Michelle DiGaetano
09/29/2020: Bev Sperling
09/30/20/20: Chris Wohleb

UPCOMING Greeters:

09/30/2020: Ariane Secrest & Jamey Secrest
10/07/200: Craig Caddell & David Southerland
10/14/2020: Lathe Owens & Jake Herndon

CLUB CALENDAR:

“Huppy WViilhdy
{IN mp

10/09/2020: Wildcat Parking—Martin High School

10/17/2020: 2nd Annual Don Gregory Memorial Golf

Tournament.
10/19/2020: Board Meeting (Cotton Patch)
10/23/2020: Wildcat Parking—Bryan High School

11/06/2020: Wildcat Parking—Ellison High School

11/13/2020: Wildcat Parking—Belton High School

He makes
me brave.

Dr Matt Smith Talks Belton ISD from COVID to
future growth of the school district
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Noon Luncheon
09/23/2020

| Thank You Dr Smith
Great Program!
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